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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.
. L 2023 2022 2021
Financial flgures Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets 1,639,100,000 2,634,500,000 2,818,100,000
Common stock capital
Fixed assets 1,130,000,000 1,394,000,000 1,667,500,000
Equity capital of a company -295,100,000 592,900,000 1,754,100,000
Cash and cash equivalents 813,900,000 1,253,900,000 1,134,800,000
Accrued liabilities 0 0 0
Other assets
Current liabilities 761,400,000 1,105,500,000 1,243,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities 2,302,800,000 2,330,100,000 1,488,500,000
Different income
Other liabilities 30,100,000 50,700,000 38,300,000
Total assets 2,769,100,000 2,769,100,000 4,028,500,000 4,028,500,000 4,485,600,000 4,485,600,000
Balance notes
2023 2022 2021
Accounting standard US-GAAP US-GAAP US-GAAP
Employees 6,262 9,771 8,662
Equity ratio -10.66% 14.72% 39.11%
Debt-equity ratio -1,038.36% 579.46% 156.72%
Others
2023 2022 2021
-0.29% -0.70% 4.64%

Tax Expense Rate
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PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A
ISIN: US70614W1009 WKN: 70614W100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover 2,800,200,000 3,582,100,000
Net income -1,261,700,000 -2,827,700,000
EBIT -1,095,759,170 -2,553,756,590
Operating income before taxes -1,258,000,000 -2,808,100,000
Cash Flow -387,600,000 -2,020,000,000
Net interest income -70,700,000 -41,000,000
Research and development expenses 307,000,000 338,800,000
Income taxes 3,700,000 19,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0
Revenues per employee 412,696 338,340
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Karen Boone

Angel Mendez
Christopher Bruzzo

Jay Hoag

Jonathan Callaghan
Pamela Thomas-Graham
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Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors

2021
4,021,800,000
-189,000,000
-175,720,160
-198,200,000
-239,700,000
-7,800,000
237,900,000
-9,200,000

0
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