PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US70614W1009 WKN: 70614W100 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/09 22:00:00

PELOTON'

Price 3.95 USD

Difference 25.61%(0.21)



Contact Details

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	1,639,100,000		2,634,500,000		2,818,100,000	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	1,130,000,000		1,394,000,000		1,667,500,000	
Equity capital of a company		-295,100,000		592,900,000		1,754,100,000
Cash and cash equivalents	813,900,000		1,253,900,000		1,134,800,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		761,400,000		1,105,500,000		1,243,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		2,302,800,000		2,330,100,000		1,488,500,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		30,100,000		50,700,000		38,300,000
Total assets	2,769,100,000	2,769,100,000	4,028,500,000	4,028,500,000	4,485,600,000	4,485,600,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	6,262	9,771	8,662
Equity ratio	-10.66%	14.72%	39.11%
Debt-equity ratio	-1,038.36%	579.46%	155.72%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-0.29%	-0.70%	4.64%

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US70614W1009 WKN: 70614W100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	2,800,200,000	3,582,100,000	4,021,800,000
Net income	-1,261,700,000	-2,827,700,000	-189,000,000
EBIT	-1,095,759,170	-2,553,756,590	-175,720,160
Operating income before taxes	-1,258,000,000	-2,808,100,000	-198,200,000
Cash Flow	-387,600,000	-2,020,000,000	-239,700,000
Net interest income	-70,700,000	-41,000,000	-7,800,000
Research and development expenses	307,000,000	338,800,000	237,900,000
Income taxes	3,700,000	19,600,000	-9,200,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	412,696	338,340	428,506

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
Karen Boone	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Angel Mendez	Member of Board of Directors		
Christopher Bruzzo	Member of Board of Directors		
Jay Hoag	Member of Board of Directors		
Jonathan Callaghan	Member of Board of Directors		
Pamela Thomas-Graham	Member of Board of Directors		